Registered Off.: 5/1, Shreeji House, 5th Floor, Ashram Road, Behind M J Library, Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat, India. 
Tel. No.: 02764-352929 | Email Id: cs@salsteel.co.in | Website: www.salsteel.co.in

AdBaaz

OPEN OFFER FOR THE ACQUISITION OF UP TO 3,76,39,342 (THREE CRORE SEVENTY SIX LAKHS THIRTY NINE THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ` 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) 
EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) REPRESENTING 26% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF EXPANDED SHARE CAPITAL OF SAL STEEL 
LIMITED (“TARGET COMPANY”) AT A PRICE OF ` 25/- (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARES (“OFFER

[...]

•	 % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital

Pre-Offer Post-Offer Pre-Offer Post-Offer 
4,20,07,205

49.44%
43,67,863

3.02%
4,20,07,205

49.44%
4,20,04,501

29.02%
Note: 
1.  �The Board of Directors of the Target Company in their meeting held on November 30, 2025, allotted 1,92,50,000 (One Crore Ninety 

Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand) Equity Shares representing 13.30% (Thirteen Point Thirty Percent) of the Expanded Share Capital and 
3,57,50,000 (Three Crore Fifty Seven Lakhs Fifty Thousand) Warrants representing 24.69% (Twenty Four Point Six Nine Percent) of 
the Expanded Share Capital to the Acquirer, totaling to 5,50,00,000 (Five Crore Fifty Lakhs) securities representing 37.99% (Thirty 
Seven Point Ninety Nine Percent) of the Expanded Share Capital of the Target Company. 

2.	  �Sellers, who are the existing promoters of the Target Company have agreed to sell their entire shareholding of 4,29,59,495 (Four 
Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five) Equity Shares representing 50.56% (Fifty Point Five Six 
Percent) of the equity share capital of the Target Company as on the date of PA (29.67% of the Expanded Share Capital), in 
tranches. Consequently, 10,27,59,495 (Ten Crore Twenty Seven Lakhs Fifty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Five) Equity Shares 
representing 70.98% (Seventy Point Ninety Eight Percent) of the Expanded Share Capital shall be acquired by Acquirer in terms of 
SSA and SPA. The transactions contemplated under the SPA are yet to be consummated and will be consummated in accordance